

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.CC.No.1297 of 2026

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
9.	03.09.2026	<u>NBK, J</u> At request of learned Standing Counsel for PJTAU, list on 10.09.2026. B/o. myk	Transferred to i-order before corrections